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10.1 Contacts on Engineering and Sales Department of CETRIS® Division

& CETRIS Division Director
Ing. Martin Klvac

&) +420581676 297
+420 602 741347

D4 klvac@cetris.cz

Marketing Manageress
Jitka Rabelova

S +420 581676 353
+420 602 560 266

D<K rabelova@cetris.cz

Foreign Sales Manager
Ales Kubéna

S +420 581676 351
+420 724 328 527

D4 kubena@cetris.cz

Foreign Sales Manager

Ing. Petr Bednarsky

o) +420581676 352
+420 581676 350

D bednarsky@cetris.cz

Foreign Sales Manager
Igor Grmolec

S +420 581676 352
+420 724 080 397

B4 grmolec@cetris.cz
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Sales Manager for the Czech Republic
and Slovak Republic

Martin Glos

+420 581676 292
+420 602 772 714

prodej@cetris.cz

Technical sales consultant
Karel Ferda

+420 581676 357
+420 724 287 969

ferda@cetris.cz

Head of Development
Ing. Miroslav Vacula

+420 581676 393
+420 724 200 163

vacula@cetris.cz

Head of Sales

Magdalena Strzinkova, DiS

+420 581676 281
+420 724 233 560

strzinkova@cetris.cz

Sales Officer
Zuzana Kadlecova

+420 581676 306
+420 606 710 721

kadlecova@cetris.cz
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@

Detailed contact information on the sales outlets, training and assembly companies is available at our website www.cetris.cz/kontakty

CETRIS Division
Nové 223, 753 01 Hranice | - Mésto

581676 111

(NCETRIS

cetris@cetris.cz

@ K & <9

www.cetris.cz

CIDEM Hranice, a.s.
Skalni 1088, 753 01 Hranice | - Mésto

581654 111

QQ § 7 581564 205
=0

HOLDING B4 cidem@cidem.cz

www.cidem.cz

@
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Visit our channel on the YouTube portal with many interesting Join us on Facebook. You not only get professional news, but also
presentations and assembly videos. You will find the links on our new exclusive reference photographs and the option to contact us directly
website www.cetris.cz. with any query.

@

Get our promotional materials, catalogues, brochures, price lists, technological and assembly procedures or samples. Request brochures from us and
we shall send them free-of-charge to your office address. Our engineers will answer your queries and provide you with professional advice on the
given task or problem, which you are solving. Join the discussions on our website and share your experiences, opinions or ideas on use of the CETRIS”
cement bonded particleboards with us.

N2
CETRIS® Bim

Electronic catalogue for ArchiCAD and REVIT

Take advantage of the FREE opportunity to add extensions
to your ArchiCAD and REVIT, which will ease your work with
the CETRIS® cement bonded particleboards.

www.cetris.cz
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